

CR No. 595/21

Registration No. 2272/21

Order /dated 02.05.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

NER is received from RPF along with one certificate dt. 29.02.2024 issued by Vice Chairman, Nalhati Municipality stating that the warrantee does not reside in the said location.

Let it be kept with this case record.

Ld. P.P. E. Rly. is absent today.

Hence, this case is adjourned today.

To 14.05.2024 for order.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163