

CR No. 595/21

Registration No. 2272/21

Order /dated 10.09.2024

Today is fixed for order.

No step is taken in this case today.

Hence, this case is adjourned.

Fix on 28.01.2025 for order.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163