

C.R.Case-595/2021
Registration No-2272/2021

Order /dated,28.01.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and Order.

No E/R of W/A is received.

To 16.06.2025 E/R of W/A and Order.

Issue reminder.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163