

C.R.Case No-595/2021
Registration No:2272/2021

Order /dated 10.04.2026

Today is fixed for production of the accused person and evidence

Ld.Special PP Rly is present by hazira.

Accused person is produced from J.C

He is taken into custody and remanded to J.C

None moves on behalf of the accused person.

Inform Legal Service Authority

Fix-24.04.2026 for production of the accused person and evidence.

BC-II to comply

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869